Total

Pool Total
Pool Equipment

Riverside Country Club

Provo, Utah

20 Year Capital Asset Expenditure Plan
Annual Inflation Rate applied at 3.0%

Cabinetry, Counter Granite
Diving Board

Diving Board, High

Furniture, Chair Aluminum
Furniture, Chaise Aluminum New
Furniture, Chaise Aluminum Old
Furniture, Table Aluminum
Grill, Oman Outdoor

Ice & Water Machine, Scotsman
Lifeguard Stand, Permanent
Pool Cover, Thermal

Race Lane

Race Stand

Renovation, Restroom Ladies
Renovation, Restroom Men's
Resurface, Gunite Pool
Resurface, Gunite Pool Baby
Resurface, Pool Deck

Umbrella

Chemical Control Feeder

Chemical Control Feeder, Acid

Chemical Control Feeder, Acid Baby Pool
Chemical Control Feeder, Baby Pool
Chemical Control Feeder, Chlorine

Chemical Control Feeder, Chlorine Baby Pool
Domestic Water Heater, Ultra Force Pool 100 gal 200MBH
Filter

Filter, Media Change

Filter, Media Change Baby Pool

Heater

Heater, 400 MBH

Pump, Circulation Baby Pool 2 HP

Pump, Circulation Main Pool 15 HP

53-1-0324
53-1-0165
53-1-0164
53-1-0319
53-1-0321
53-1-0322
53-1-0320
53-1-0185
53-1-0184
53-1-0169
53-1-0168
53-1-0166
53-1-0167
53-1-0326
53-1-0325
53-1-0162
53-1-0161
53-1-0163
53-1-0323

53-1-0174
53-1-0173
53-1-0180
53-1-0181
53-1-0172
53-1-0179
84-1-0183
53-1-0176
53-1-0170
53-1-0177
84-1-0175
84-1-0182
53-1-0178
53-1-0171
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16,500
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2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
6,500
24,000
7,500
2,500
12,500
6,500
2,500
6,500

8,000
8,000
56,250
22,750
6,300
48,000
6,000
5,500
4,800
20,000
3,000
14,400
37,500
37,500
81,600
20,400
66,000
39,000
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2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21,856

0 0 0 0 0 9,276 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 9,276 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69,194 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,985 0
6,363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,766 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 22,515 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 3,478 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 44,786 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 44,786 0 0
82,416 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20,604 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66,660 0 0 0 0 76527 0 0 0
39,390 0 0 0 0 45220 0 0 0
215,433 0 0 0 22,515 143,777 89,572 103,945 21,856
0 0 0 2,732 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2,732 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,075 0

0 0 0 2,732 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2,653 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2,576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 7317 0 0 0 0
24,240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8,696 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2,899 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15376 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,991 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,151 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,996 0
24,240 2,576 2,653 8,196 7,317 11,595 0 48,589 0

239,673 2,576 2,653 8,196 29,832 155,372 89,572 152,534 21,856

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 8984 0
0 64,521 0 0 0
0 0 8307 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 4,406
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 109,685 0 0 0
0 27421 0 0 0
0 88716 0 0 0
0 52423 0 0 0
0 342,766 8,307 8,984 4,406
0 0 0 0 3,672
0 0 0 0 3,672
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3,672
0 0 0 3,565 0
0 0 3,461 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 10,081 0 0 0
0 3,360 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 13,441 3,461 3,565 11,016

0 356,207 11,768 12,549 15,422

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 102,846
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

15,583

0 234,053

Total

2038 2039 2040 2041
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0 4,133

0 21,85

0 21,742

0 21,742
98,654 167,848
39,900 67,885
0 15347
0 64521
0 8,307
0 6,766
0 7,480
35077 57,592
7,884
22,439
44,786
44,786
192,101
48,025
334,749
197,806
173,631 1,353,662
0 6,404

0 6,404
0 7,208
0 6,404
0 6,218
0 6,037
11,400 18,717
0 24240
0 30464
0 10,155
0 15376
0 15991
0 6,151
0 7,996
11,400 167,765
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0 185,031 1,521,427
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